Dynisco
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
USA
Hotline 1-800-DYNISCO
Phone +1-508-541-9400
Fax +1-508-541-6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com

DDS276004 DS011309 UPR800 Process Indicator 2
 Specifications
 Ordering Guide
3.62 in
(92 mm)
3.62 in
(92 mm)
5.04 in
(127.9 mm)
0.62 in
(15.8 mm)
3.87 in
(98 mm)
0.06 in
(1.5 mm)
0.60 in
(15 mm)
THICK MAX
MOUNTING
PANEL